



C_HANATEC_12^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - SAP HANA (Edition 2016)

**Pass SAP C_HANATEC_12 Exam with 100%
Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/c_hanatec_12.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You have an SAP HANA development environment with 4 scale out servers 512 GB RAM each (Hosts A, B, C, and D). You would like to allocate exactly 300 GB to install a BW on HANA development database.

Which of the following are valid values for the global_allocation_limit parameter? (Choose two.)

- A. 100 GB for the entire system and 200 GB individually for Host A
- B. 50 GB for the entire system and 150 GB individually for Host B
- C. 75 GB for the entire system
- D. 300 GB for the entire system

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 2

Which of the following are advantages of using the SAP CO-PA accelerator? (Choose two.)

- A. Reduces reporting time.
- B. Eliminates the need for customization.
- C. Transforms data during the load step.
- D. Provides business configuration.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 3

Which of the following are benefits of using accelerators with SAP HANA? (Choose two.)

- A. They provide prebuilt customer-specific solutions.
- B. They eliminate the need for customization.
- C. They reduce the time required for implementation.
- D. They provide prebuilt business content.

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 4

Which of the following must you configure to enable monitoring of SAP HANA in DBA Cockpit?



- A. A database connection in DBA Cockpit
- B. A database connection in the table DBCON
- C. The CCMS connection in DBA cockpit
- D. The CCMS agent in SAP HANA

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Which of the following steps is required for configuring SAP Landscape Transformation (SLT)?

- A. Define the number of background work processes in SLT.
- B. Define a DB connection from SLT to the source system.
- C. Define the number of jobs to be used for data replication.
- D. Define an RFC connection from SLT to SAP HANA.

Correct Answer: C

[Latest C_HANATEC_12 Dumps](#)

[C_HANATEC_12 VCE Dumps](#)

[C_HANATEC_12 Braindumps](#)